2021 Men's Champion of Champions, Martinborough Golf Club Saturday 20th November

|15t Tee

8.00am
8.07am
8.14am
8.21am
8.28am
8.35pm

|9th Tee

8.00am
8.07am
8.14am
8.21am
8.28am

|11th Tee

8.00am
8.07am
8.14am

|14th Tee

8.00am
8.07am
8.14am
8.21am

Simon Buckley 251-1822 Eke Shane Mellor 234-0565  Mah John Schaahausen
Craig Walsh 294-2122  Ohariu Bill Kwan 373-0841  Shan Dougal Vallance
Adrian Porter 216-3104  Karo Riley Moy 307-2292  Otaki Darin Hiroki
JJ Love 441-4954  Waik Josh Cumpstone 280-0484  Judg Tam Slaven
Cam Elers 320-3712  PBGC Sam Forrester 251-0058  Mast Dom Hazeldine
Jordan Burgess 567-4911 BFHGC Thomas Woods 266-5581  Mira Owen Lloyd
Nic Craig 128-3563  Cart lan Bolt 422 - Titahi Bob Hulena
Andy Graham 280-0515  Judg Luciano Colucci 267-0407  Morn Tauli Galuefa
John Brown 441-4976  Waik Peter Kirkman 216-0653  Karo Darcy Parke
David Parmenter 480-2337 RWGC Jeff McDonald 320-4418  PBGC Kirk Stewart
Josh Williams 567-5494  BFHGC Greg Burns 266-6880  Mira Geoff Masters
Phillip Archibald 234-0500  Mah Dayle Scrimshaw 250-1112  Martin Stu Cookson
John Grant 567-5711  BFHGC Blair Norris 320-4301  PBGC Ray Verhaart
Brent Slater 480-4564 RWGC Malcolm Yemm 266-9840  Mira Murray Quinn
Anthony Gibbons 128-3684  Cart Derek 234-9003  Mah George Kirk
Rob Spittal 294-2358  Ohariu Mike Debney 373-6985  Shan Jacob Aldridge
Mutu Ngarimu 280-0929  Judg Ross Whanau 267-0199  Morn Charles Murray-Aynsley
Norm Picken 441-3741  Waik Stuart Preston 216-0499  Karo Joe Hapi

Normal Protocols Apply |

- Scan in using QR code

- Regsiter and receive your scorecard; don't exchange. Return, agreed, and receive Rnd 2 card.
- Sanitise hands on entering and leaving clubhouse

- Wear a mask in the clubhouse, other than when eating and drinking

450-0991
422-0121
267-0042
128-3645
480-6474
408-1850

149-0263
373-6480
307-1343
408-1509
251-0126

364-1389
251-1225
408-0461

250-0034
422-1775
149-0071
307-0700

Wainui
Titahi
Morn

Cart
RWGC

Tema

Eke
Shan
Karo
Tema
Mast

Rivers
Mast

Tema

Martin
Titahi
Eke
Otaki

12.15pm
12.22pm
12.29pm
12.36pm
12.43pm
12.50pm

12.15pm
12.22pm
12.29pm
12.36pm
12.43pm

12.15pm
12.22pm
12.29pm

12.15pm
12.22pm
12.29pm
12.36pm




